General information about company

Scrip code 526349

Name of the company PARTH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as

No. Of o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 278 OF 10RINO. | cjass of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares held of shares
Category ) - . underlying _ (calculated as . .
0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity |equity Depository vy = per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
an (am zz%e(slv) zmes Receipts E{Xgﬂvﬁ 1957) (VIII) As o of
YL a%of Class | Class | rora1 | (A+B+C)
(V) (A+B+C2) eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 850000 850000 25.37 850000 850000 |25.37
Group
B) Public 6551 2500000 2500000 74.63 2500000 2500000 | 74.63
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6562 3350000 3350000 100 3350000 3350000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin |t lise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | - imbered .
Category of - . - - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a D) :
shareholder - - - held in
(0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
(I ; ; As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa Asa% |form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 9F ! |\ | of total
(a) (VIH(X) Asa% |y | Shares | " gpore
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 25.37 0
Group
(B) Public 74.63 199100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 199100




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

N?- Shareholfding Number of Voting Rights held in
O asa%o each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly L\:&g ;I'r:);?‘lesnos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares ) . Total
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying | held (V1) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 9
.| Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (1) (U] shares equity ; per SCRR, f
Receipts (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (IV) | shares ) V1) 1957) (VII) al e Total
held As a % of M ass eg: eg?;s Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ! rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu |, 850000 850000 | 25.37 850000 850000 |25.37
undivided Family
f‘/ﬁ;’('lT)‘“a' 1 850000 850000 | 25.37 850000 850000 | 25.37
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 850000 850000 25.37 850000 850000 |25.37
Group
(A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 6520 1970400 1970400 |58.82 1970400 1970400 | 58.82
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 195300 195300 5.83 195300 195300 |5.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 22 334300 334300 |9.98 334300 334300 |9.98
(specify)
(Séj)%‘l;otal 6551 2500000 2500000 |74.63 2500000 2500000 | 74.63
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6551 2500000 2500000 |74.63 2500000 2500000 | 74.63
(D+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6562 3350000 3350000 |100 3350000 3350000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
6562 3350000 3350000 |100 3350000 3350000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slha:jresd
; i - pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylr)g conversion of Locked in othenwise Number of
Underlying No. of S_hares Outstan_dlng convgr_tlble shares (X11) bered | equity shares
) Underlying | convertible securities ( as a éncumbere )
Sr. Outstanding di - d f (xnn held in
convertible Outstan Ing secugtfms an gglrceréta%e o dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | No. ) iluted s are_ Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@) (VID+(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() 25.37 0
Sub-Total
25.37 0
(M)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 25.31 0
(A=A
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 58.82 0
(aii)) 5.83 88500
(e) 9.98 110600
Sub-Total
74.63 199100
(B3
Total Public
Shareholding
74.63 199100
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)(3)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 199100
Total (A+B+C) 100 199100
Textual

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

* Note: As per details given by RTA, Total no. of shareholders of promoter are 17. However, on
consolidation of shares, based on PAN, there are total 11 shareholders under promoter group.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEEPAK
PATEL

MITUL
PATEL

SANJAYBHAI
VYAS

BINDUBEN
VYAS

RASIKBHAI
DAVE

AMIT J VYAS

HARSHAD J
VYAS

PAN (1)

AAYPP4642H

AAYPP4641E | AAPPV8T740F

APPPV5188N

ABIPD3579L

7777799997

AAJPV5339C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

60000

198000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

60000

198000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.79

591

1.49

1.49

1.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

60000

198000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

60000

198000

100000

100000

50000

50000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.79

591

2.99

2.99

1.49

1.49

1.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

591

1.49

1.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized




form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRADIP J
VYAS

SANGITA D
PATEL

HINA MITUL
PATEL

ISHWARBHAI P
CHAUDHARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAIPV6527G

AAYPP4631L

AAYPP2659E

ABBPC1555G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

50000

85000

62500

44500

850000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

50000

85000

62500

44500

850000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

2.54

1.87

1.33

25.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

50000

85000

62500

44500

850000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

85000

62500

44500

850000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

2.54

1.87

1.33

25.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

2.54

1.87

1.33

25.37

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

o




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PRIME CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

27277799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

89600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

89600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

89600

Class eg:y

Total

89600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized




form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.







