General information about company						
Scrip code	526349					
Name of the company	PARTH INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	Statement	holding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I) Category (II) Shareholde (II)	shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	· · ·	held (IV) h	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	850000			850000	25.37	850000		850000	25.37
(B)	Public	6551	2500000			2500000	74.63	2500000		2500000	74.63
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6562	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100

		Table	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category sł	Category of shareholder (II)	areholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				25.37					0
(B)	Public				74.63					199100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					199100

,	Table II - State	ment showi	ing share	holdir	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of		No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he urities (IX)	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares		underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		V) Rights	as a %
	Shareholders (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	850000			850000	25.37	850000		850000	25.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	850000			850000	25.37	850000		850000	25.37
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		11	850000			850000	25.37	850000		850000	25.37
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6520	1970400			1970400	58.82	1970400		1970400	58.82
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	195300			195300	5.83	195300		195300	5.83
(e)	Any Other (specify)	22	334300			334300	9.98	334300		334300	9.98
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6551	2500000			2500000	74.63	2500000		2500000	74.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		6551	2500000			2500000	74.63	2500000		2500000	74.63
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		6562	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100
Total (A+B+C)		6562	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100

Sr.	Sr. No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. O Warra (a)	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
А	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				25.37					0
Sub-Total (A)(1)				25.37					0
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				25.37					0
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	1	1		1
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				58.82					0
(a(ii))				5.83					88500
(e)				9.98					110600
Sub-Total (B)(3)				74.63					199100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				74.63					199100
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					199100
Total (A+B+C)				100					199100
Disclosure of not	tes on shareholdi	ng pattern			<u> </u>		1		Textual Information(1

	Text Block
Textual Information()	* Note: As per details given by RTA, Total no. of shareholders of promoter are 17. However, on consolidation of shares, based on PAN, there are total 11 shareholders under promoter group.

		Indiv	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEEPAK PATEL	MITUL PATEL	SANJAYBHAI VYAS	BINDUBEN VYAS	RASIKBHAI DAVE	AMIT J VYAS	HARSHAD J VYAS
PAN (II)	AAYPP4642H	AAYPP4641E	AAPPV8740F	APPPV5188N	ABIPD3579L	ZZZZ29999Z	AAJPV53390
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60000	198000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	60000	198000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.79	5.91	2.99	2.99	1.49	1.49	1.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ities (IX)		1		1
Class eg:X	60000	198000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	60000	198000	100000	100000	50000	50000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.79	5.91	2.99	2.99	1.49	1.49	1.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares							
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.79	5.91	2.99	2.99	1.49	1.49	1.49
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	vise encumbered	(XIII)		1		1
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	

		marviau	als/Hindu undivid		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADIP J VYAS	SANGITA D PATEL	HINA MITUL PATEL	ISHWARBHAI P CHAUDHARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAJPV6527G	AAYPP4631L	AAYPP2659E	ABBPC1555G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	85000	62500	44500	850000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	50000	85000	62500	44500	850000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	2.54	1.87	1.33	25.37
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	50000	85000	62500	44500	850000
Class eg:y					
Total	50000	85000	62500	44500	850000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	2.54	1.87	1.33	25.37
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % cf(A+B+C2)	1.49	2.54	1.87	1.33	25.37
% of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XII	I)		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRIME CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ZZZZ9999Z	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	89600	0		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	89600	0		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.67	0		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	89600	0		
Class eg:y				
Total	89600	0		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.67	0		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.67	0		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	0	0		

form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			

Text Block			
Textual Information(1)	The company desired to provide PAN No.but there was no respond form the Shareholder.		